S No

Username

1 t23debo00738

2 t23debo00737

3 t23debo00736

4 t23debo00735

5 t23debs01549

6 t23debo00734

7 t23debs01548

8 t23debs01547

9 t23deba00074
10 t23debs01546
11 t23debo00733
12 t23debo00732
13 t23debo00731
14 t23debo00730
15 t23debo00729
16 t23debo00728
17 t23deba00073
18 t23deba00072
19 t23deba00071
20 t23deba00070
21 t23debo00727
22 t23debo00726
23 t23debs01545
24 t23deba00069
25 t23debo00725
26 t23debs01544
27 t23debs01543
28 t23debs01542
29 t23debs01541
30 t23debs01540
31 t23deba00068
32 t23deba00067
33 t23debo00724
34 t23debo00723
35 t23debs01539
36 t23debo00722
37 t23debs01538
38 t23debo00721
39 t23debs01537
40 t23debo00720
41 t23debs01536

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE,WARDHANNAPET
TASK REGISTERED STUDENTS 2022-23

Full Name

Jalagam Rama

N Sanjana

Navyasri Guddeti

Raja Babu Barla
Jyothsna Verpula
POOJA kandikatla
POOJA Banoth
RAMYASRI Bargela
RAKESH Ennamalla
RAJINI ramagiri
SUNITHA Ullengula
SHIRISHA Nagaraboina
ANUSHA Chikkonda
HASEENA Mohammad
SHABANA Shaik
NAVYA Kaveti

RAJESH Matam
KARTHIK Thigala
SIDDU Thigala

SANTHOSH KUMAR Nag

DAMAYANTHI Santi
REETHU Guda
RAMYASRI Janagam
YAMINI Rayapurapu
YUVATEJA Barigela
SOWMYA Godari
KALYANI Neetari
SINDUJA Konda
SATHVIKA Kukkala

HARIKRISHNA Abbarabc
RAHIMPASHA Mohamrr

KIRAN Bandari
THASLEEM Mohammad
RAVALI Anneboina

RAHIMUNNISABEGUM |

THARUN Shavanboina
RAMYA Bairoju
VAMSHI Kulla

PAVANI Tatikayala
HEMALATHA Kota
AKSHAYA Gaddam

Hall Ticket
Number

619213008
619213012
619232016
619232001
619233029
619232020
644223002
619233202
619231505
619233201
619232038
619231515
619232007
619232029
619232035
619231509
619231513
619231520
619231519
619231516
619222030
619222013
619223010
619221030
619222004
619223009
619224110
619223011
619223013
619223001
619221025
619221003
619222022
619222001
619214106
619212014
619214101
619212009
619213014
619212008
619214103

BO
BO
BO
BO
BS
BO
BS
BS
BA
BS
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BA
BA
BA
BA
BO
BO
BS
BA
BO
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BA
BA
BO
BO
BS
BO
BS
BO
BS
BO
BS

College Branch Graduation

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023






